Document Number: 94359 For technical questions, contact: ind-modules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 04-Jul-08 1
Standard Diodes, 100 A
(ADD-A-PAK Generation 5 Power Modules)
VSK.91..PbF Series
Vishay High Power Products
MECHANICAL DESCRIPTION
The Generation 5 of ADD-A-PAK module combine the

(ADD-A-PAK Generation 5 Power Modules)
Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
Note
• To order the optional hardware go to www.vishay.com/doc?95172
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
1 - Module type
2 - Circuit configuration (see end of datasheet)
3 - Current code
4 - Voltage code (see Voltage Ratings table)
5 - P = Lead (Pb)-free
Device code
51 32 4
VSK D 91 / 16 P
VSKD VSKJ VSKC
D = 2 diodes in series
E = Single diode
J = 2 diodes/common anode
C = 2 diodes/common cathode
+
-
~
(1)
(2)
(3)
-
+
(2)
(3)
+
+
-
(1)
(2)
(3)
-
-
+
(1)
(2)
(3)
VSKE
1
2
3
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions http://www.vishay.com/doc?95015
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com